®
TYPE
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass and Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-10-ALR18-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Down Light	 50w ALR18 FL(25°)	 1.0 lbs.
SL-10-ALR18-BRS	 Spun Brass Down Light	 50w ALR18 FL(25°)	 1.0 lbs.
SL-10-ALR18-COP	 Spun Copper Down Light	 50w ALR18 FL(25°)	 1.0 lbs.
SL-10-ALR18AB-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Down Light with	 50w ALR18 FL(25°)	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-10-ALR18AB-BRS	 Spun Brass Down Light with	 50w ALR18 FL(25°)	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-10-ALR18AB-COP	 Spun Copper Down Light with	 50w ALR18 FL(25°)	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-10
4"
102mm